
Wonham Wood

Hamslade Plantation

HAMSLADE
CROSS

Pond

Track

Hamslade
Cottage

Little
Hamslade

Castleland

Track

Track

Track

N

B3227 Hamslade
House

River Exe

Oakford
Mill

The
Old

Smithy

Leat
Cottage Oakford

House

Bark
House
Hotel

A
396

Castleland Copse

H
AM

SLADE HILL

      291700       291800       291900       292000       292100

      121700

      121800

      121900

      122000

      122100

      122200

      122300

Oakfordbridge

Conservation Area

Floodplain

This map is based upon Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the
Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office.  c  Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes

Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.  Licence No. 100022292.

Note: The Ordnance Survey will not have updated the base to show recent 
changes. Consequently, not all development may be shown.
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